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出港前報告制度導入に伴うサービスプロバイダー一覧表 

 

 

 

 

Company & Address Contact Email 

Trade Tech, Inc. 

Global Headquarters 

400 NW Gilman Blvd. #1045 

Issaquah WA 98027 

USA 

  

Atlanta, Georgia, USA Ken Ortloff ken.ortloff@tradetech.net 

Savannah, GA Tom Lloyd tom.lloyd@tradetech.net 

Toronto, Canada Adarsh Vasudev adarsh.vasudev@tradetech.net 

Lyon,France Elisabeth Corjet elisabeth.corjet@tradetech.net 

Mumbai, India Ashish Agarwal  ashish.agarwal@tradetech.net 

Hong Kong, HK Danny Chow danny.chow@tradetech.net 

Taipei,TN Connie Lo connie.lo@tradetech.net 

Shanghai, China Anna Yang anna.yang@tradetech.net 

Tokyo, Japan Sachiko Takeo sachiko.takeo@tradetech.net 

Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam Lana Le  lana.le@tradetech.net 


